B Viskose
Stickgarn

Rayon
Embroidery
Thread

Hilo para
bordar de
rayon

Filato da
ricamo in
viscosa

Fil a broder
rayonne

Linha para
bordar de
viscose
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CLASSIC Na.40

5! dar Klassdhar milar den
Stckgamen. as Viskose-
gam mil Senem e
gisichiich schininn Glanz ist
in allen abgebideten Far
by aridifich,

CLASSIC Ho.30
Garre s mil enem = ge-
annraschned.
CLASSIC Mo 30 st stérker
als CLASEIC Wod0 wnd
beedal sach henvomagend fir
Shckeresen &, Bei denen
man dar Shcheahl psdure-
men michls  oder wenen
besonders Effeile erziel
waien solen

CLASSIC Ho.80
Game sird mil gingm = go-
kennzsichne
CLASSIC MouG0 s des lean.
w6 Viskposualtit Meak
Esncatrberpiche snd 2B
Manogramm-Stickarsian,
Beschriflungen won  Ab-
Ietchan und  schwierge
oder fligrane: Stickarbeien
CLASSIC MouB) wind hiufig
eingetels, um iR sne 55
chensi Details deufcher
hensarruhaben und Sutrl-
weren.

CLASSIC Mo, 12
Garmy sing mil ginam = go-
kennosichne
CLASTIC Mo 12 i e o
l WaranE undenss Wisk.
sagarmes, Sperell Kone
lwren und Derstiche, mi
CLASSIC Mo 12 realsiar,
setzen besondene Alganis
CLASSIC Ma1Z ist auch
fur dan Ensatz aul Owee-
lochmaschingn geegnel.

Achbang:

he warschiodenan Gam-
stiropn: haben unlerschied-
ek Struklunen, Der Glanz
und Farblon des Games
wird daduich bessnlogal
und somll kdenen Lnks-
schiede 7o den in Gam-
stivke Mod0 peceigien
Farbieidam auleten.

Multicolou Omird:

Dhe speziole Firbslechnik
kann Bnlps aul Se Farb-
fivger und die Farbwirkung
haben. [es machi den be-
sondaren Chame dieses

Eflekigamas aus

CLASSIC 40
CLASSIC 30

1123 »
1067 =
1349

1083 #
1124

1125
1066 3
1061
1171 »
1172 »
1025 3

1065 5

1137 #
1437
1024 #
1069
1068 »
1064 »
1223 »
1180
1135
1022 »
10:235
1224
1359

1158

v D

CLASSIC 60
CLASSIC 12

1028
1253
1421
1021
1155
1478
1278 8
1078+
1178
1378

1379

i
by
iy

1152
1017
10183
1254
1221
1020
1179
1477
1146 »
1037 +
1447
11#?;
1484 &
1481
1181%

1238
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CLASSIC No.4D
ig the cassic of all em-
broidary treads. Viscose
Rayon with a wondardil
sheen, avalabls in a2l
colors on (his shadecand,
suitablo for all bypes of
Embidary

CLASSIC No.30

Cpiors Bne indcatad wilh =,
CLASSIC Mo.30 s thicker
than CLASSIC Mol and s
ideal by reduce embeoidany
siitch counls and produca
Striking special effects.

CLASSIC No.B0D
oo e indcabad wilth =,
CLASSIC MoBD & tha
fnes! viscose thread. ldeal
for morogramming.  fing
lotiering or bhadges and
complicaled or fiigren
embroadery. CLASSIC No.60
preridas carity and defini
0N i emboodery,

CLASSIC No.12
coiors ane indcabad wath =,
CLASSIC Mo12 5 lha
Fickes! thread in the
RADE A Wisonsa program.
Special outings, fancy 5t
ches and hesvier designs
e Mo spessily wilh
CLASSIC Mo 12 Due o its
consinuchon, CLASSIC Mo 12
is also wonderlul BE Bn
oyeriock thepad

Atlenbes:
Ialuraly, heead consincion
vares batwoan thoknesses.
This influences colours and
shades which may appear
sightly dfferenl bebween
Hrgad counts.
MuRicalour Dmbng:
The dye iechnolegy
Eehind this  fascinafing
Fread credles A uniquae
colour  soquence  and
special effoct which varies
bebwoen  dye  baiches,
prowiding  indriduality 1o
your crealions.

CLASSIC 40
CLASSIC 30

1013 =
1015 =
1317 =
1220
1307 =
1485
1039 2
1038 »
1114 =
1115 =
1315 =
1148 =
1384 »
1385
1182 §
1281
1184 =
1154
1107 =
1074
1120 =
1116+
1108 =
1354
1081 =
1186

1381 »
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CLASSIC 60
CLASSIC 12

1111 =
1031 3

1235

1320
1388
1319
1488
1310
1321
1121 ¢

1309 5

1109 =
11108
1383
1187 =
1234
1117 2
1183 »
1389
1034
11194
1035 3
1386
1356 «
1141 =

1382
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CLASSIC Wo.40

85 ol mas classes Se Wados
los neles i DO Yisonea-
Raydn con un beillo mara-
vilisn, Osponlin pn lodos
koes: colonas do osta carla

apropiado para osalgquier
tipo der bondada,

CLASSIC No.30
coloes marcados con
CLASSIC Mo.30 es e grue-
es0 que gl CLASSIC Mo
¥ &% idoal para reducir of
nimen do puntadas en of
bordado y para reslizar
elecios espediales

CLASSIC Ho. 80
colofes marcados con
CLASSIC Mo 50 es of halo
mas fino de wiscosa. Es
Keal para monogramas,
lefras poquanas oinsignias
y pata bordadcs figranos
CLASSIC Mo A proporcions
gardad vy defnicidn al
i

CLASSIC Na.12

colores mancados con =
CLASSIC Mo i es ol hilo
mas guesc denbo de
la gama de ks higs
di vsgoss da MADEIRA
Conlomos y purtssas de-
coralvas son A5 es-
pecabdades @ realzar oon
al hilo CLASSIC MoiZ
El hilo CLASSIC Mo.12 e
lambign pedoctc para
midgainas de overiogk,

Abencidn:

Son las diferentes esinac-
was de los dsdnios
grosores de il gue
infuyen en & brlllo y en
la ionsbded, ¥ por #sa
L8 pueden  enconirar
diterenciss de color enlre

distning grosones.

MulticoloriOmbei:

La birica especial de
linfade puede  bener
infuencia lesdo en o
ofden dit colones com &n
& apanenci. Esio crea el
canoiar epenal de ash
i,

CLASSIC 40
CLASSIC 30
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1198 =
1030 »
1364 »
1365
1175 5
1242 %
1042 5
1020 »
1176 5
1177
1434
L ]
1134 »
L
L ]
1133 »
1432
1074 ¢
1075
1076 5
1167 »
1143 =
1275
1467
1243 &
#
1368
1043 »
L ]
1044 »
1367

1244 =
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CLASSIC No.4D

& i fialo da ncame classion.
FRayon viscosa con una
ycerhezia  meravighcsa,
Disponibde: in tut | colod
di quesia ciricila

CLASSIC No.30

| e ckspasribed S0n mar-
cali con e CLASSIC Mo 30
& pill grosso rispetio al
CLASSIC Mo Al ed & doala
por risparmiang ek in
W ficama o per makzzam
el particoarn,
CLASSIC No.6BD

| oo ks parmbel 5000 M-
cal con =, CLASSIC o G0
& i falo da ncamo in
visoosa pill fine @ viang

CLASSIC No.12

1 e disponibill 50n0 mar:
caticon =, CLASSIC ho 12
b il Elas el gpossn in
wisomsa defa MADEIRA
Combomi & punti decoratv
ealrrad com CLASSIC Mo 12
danng un oo parficolam
a capg. CLASSC No il
ot s gere ullrzala anche
S mdochins overioc.

CLASSIC 40
CLASSIC 30

1153 %
1360 »
1353
1277
1028 3
1276

1375
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1027
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1487
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CLASSIC 60
CLASSIC 12

1163
1160 =
1161
1162
1252
1290 =
1052
1293
1090 =

1088

1292 3
1246 =
1185
1298
1380
1299

1045 =

1371
1046 =
1245
1280

1284

1247 »
1480

1304 =




CLASSIC No.40

w5l e classique panmi les
fils & brodier, Un il & broder
visoise don bilan 0
sneparabe deporibie S
chacun tes cobons lusines.

CLASSIC No.30
&5l disponibls dans les
ol manguis dun e
Lo CLASSIC Mo.dD, phus
dpas g b CLASEIC Nodl,
5] idkal & on vl niduine
I pombre de posnls d une
e Ou Obberar d2g
effais parculers.

CLASSIC Mo.60

ol dsponibie dam s
folor mangués dun e,
Le CLASSIC Mag, ke 6
wintrne b phrt 1, et ikl
poir la beodemE  MOno-
gramme, la latirage fin,
a5 badges o les brodenes
complqeies ot Higranes,
Le CLASSIC Mo.B0 permal
de suligner ¢ valonges
s déstails d'une brodedne.
CLASSIC Na.1Z

&3l dsporabie dans S
coloris margués dun =,
Le CLASSIC Mo.1Z sl la
§l viscose bo phas dpais du
peogamme MADEIRA. La
CLASSIC Mo.12 comvignl
fod spécalement & la
riaiEalon de onlourd, de
peoanits décormtls ol de des-
s chargis o Booants part-
cubars. La CLASSIC Mo 12
sufiise aussi trks Bean
come fil de surpiqu,

Aflantion:

Les diverses Gpassaurs
de 6 reposent sur ces
sineclumes  difénendes, oo
i infiuence b brillant ¢ la
rusance, A, peul y avor
e AMEerCEd pa appo
B nuances st dans
Vépasssenr standard Mo 40,

igRicolongs/Ombnds;
La \nchnigar spécale do
sniuny peul nfuencer la
sulle des oolors el son
perdy, o gjui i jursishan]
i e pabouber G oo
UET

CLASSIC 40
CLASSIC 30

1219+
1227
1391«
1390 *
1397
1195 #
1097 »
1098
1351
1370 9
1103+
1479
1302
1079 %
1250+
1251 #
1051
1249 «
1377
1050 #
1369
1101 »
1047+
1302 =
1396 #
1303
1385

CLASSIC 60
CLASSIC 12

1100 =
1099
1495

1451
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i
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1048 »
1170 5
1049 3
1248
1469
1489
1188
1169 »
1448
1104 =
1102
1106 o
1156 »

1140 »

1449
1450
1150 »
1323
1183
1350
1190
1196
1352
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CLASSIC No.4D

& 3 classcn de odas Be
lmhas oa bietlar. VesCose
Rayon com wm beilhg ma-
ravihoss, dsponived Em
iodas a5 ooms nesie
carlar & apoptiady pars
[ T

CLASSIC Ne.30
eslas coms 530 indicadas
com um =, CLASEIC N30
& ma% espessa do quo a
CLASSIC N0 & & a ideal
pars redusir @ quinbidade
e ponlod de bordado &
produnr alpdos especias
adminiwes

CLASSIC No.6O
esias coms 530 indicadas
com um =, CLASSIC W60
& 8 hEnha de Vicoss
ma fina & debcads, weal
para monogrames, leles
debcadas ou emblemas &
bordados compBacos o
recoriados. CLASSIC N0
dd luminosidade o dafini-
G0 o bondado,

CLASSIC No.12
eslag ohres &b hiadas
com um =, CLASSIC MY 2
& a linfa mas espEssa
no peograma MADEIRA
Viscose, Perfs especiais,
ponios de ki @
desenhos mas pesadas
8h0 A espaciaidade ds
CLASSIC N2 Dends &
forma como & labricada
CLASSIC MN™2 tem. tam-
béim, bom desamgsnha na
S0 COM MEagUras do corie
& Coge

Abergdoc

Maluralmenia que, linhas
g diferenies espessuras
iém diferenies proceisos
de Fabhico & que infuensia
a8 ooies ® 0 belho,
podend lonmar-es lpsin-
menle  dierenies  enire
alas,

Multicolod Omibng:

& cnica de lingida espe-
cial pode fer infulnga na
aparenca das cores bem
O Na S ofdem. Beo
Gna o caeodler espanal
gasla knha

CLASSIC 40
CLASSIC 30

1270 »
1070 *
1225+
1372
1425
1470
1491 »
1255
1344
1338 =
1348
1273
1191
1194
1494
1260

1105 =

1157 2
1357 =
1406
1306
1305
1339
1337
1308
1394 5

1393

I i

1

CLASSIC 60
CLASSIC 12

1055 +
1256
11732
1272
1056 »

*
1057 =
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1126 =

1226 »

1257

1258

1158

1058 =

1MdE =

1059

1127 »
1342

1142 %

o A e
1054+ [EEEEEEEE

i
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1374 »
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CLASSIC NHod40
Blin  Fakig  iphkladinin
Klasajide. Harka bir par-
laklifja aahip olan v ldm
nakg pleriee ygun olan
fiog ipkk bu karelada
gininan iim reniderde
ML,

CLASSIC No.30

reckleri = e belirimisli
CLASSIC Ma Al tan dahs
kahndir ve A cilog RENIE
e bz ahicy edeletier (rei-

mana sadlar

CLASSIC No.BO
rerikieni w g bolirilmig b
Mevcul olan 0 Fce naksy
ipifjidr. CLASSIC MaJBD
ifc® ve bekngin detaytarn
ok ned plarak islenmesini
safladn ki dredie
rogalierin v8  amalanin
Uperindakd  Rardl  nalog-
lannda ve ar nalusiada
mikgmimel sonuclar et
CLAZSIC MobBD rakrga
Bkrinie v nedi salar

CLASSIC No.12
remiglen = fa bakribmes br.
CLASSIC Mo 12 MADEIRA
flos Unimleri amsinda en
kel clarnchr, CLASSIC Mo 12
Gzel kpniudar, dekortd
dikighiny we o desenieng
mikemmel wum sadlar
Mmea CLASSIC M2
yapsindan dolays hariks
bk erwrioit ipdafichr,

Dikkai:

Dodal olarak farkh iphk
kahnlilan farkh yapilara
sahiplir. Renider va renk
lonlzn ipldn yapesindan
aticlonir vo aym renklerds
farkh gk lahabkian
areinda ol fariddidar
phsterebi

Multic chourOmbing:

Bu etleys iphyn -
sindsil boya  delmolois!
Bgsir bDe  ronE Qi
clugturur vo boya partlen
argiinda Goel etikider yara-
tarak sizierin yaratmlanna
iveyafik kaar.

CLASSIC 40
CLASSIC 30
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1428
1128 »
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1144 §
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CLASSIC Me.40
HOKEEAERN
Nod0RBERGHEE
B, ERARBME
MR NG RE
FEFEERANSE
LIE- 3-8

CLASSIC Mo.30
HREFHHAH «
Y, ERKHN 3
ELE R Mo 408 |
METR-HREE
HHRRAMREERS
HaaE,

CLASSIC Mo.60

NHARGEAR »
Ko, A% HNED
ARFEN LAKRS
R, EXEENG
HEEENRSEE
« M0 FHAS .
RRENEEEER
M. 28EHANGD
ENESRAENN
B i G T A
-1 3 4-4-f W

CLASSIC Ne.12
MHESHMAD -
. R N2
RBiANARERN
H—-R. AEAR
Hroi2BBHEER
HEREUMTRE
HUAN. EARH
Mo 2l & NE
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B ERMNo 0PN RS
HBalimER.

o
REMAKNERR
HERENGRRA
IEEW @OxEA
ERMnRnReE,

2011

2024

2018
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Ombré
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2105

2141

2142

2148
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Wa resarve the right to make modifications for the technical advancemeant of the product.

www.madeira.com

CLASSIC 40

Art. No. 911
10 x 1.000 m ﬂ

Art.No.910 £
10x5.000m L

65/9-75/11  Om1Bxd

CLASSIC 30

Art. No. 914
10x25g E\

Art. No. 821 ﬁ sisce D

10 x 3.000 m

75/11 e 1802

CLASSIC 60

Art. No. 915 ﬁ

10x1.500m

BO/S - 65/9 o T5as
CLASSIC 12
Art. No. 920 ﬁ

10 x 2.000m

100/16 oo tel
HXAEDAE

100 % Viscose Filament

MADEIRA Garnfabrik
ZinkmattenstrafBe 38
D-79108 Freiburg
Germany

Tel, + 49 761-51040-0
Fax + 49 761-50 01 01
senvice@madeira.de

COMFDEMCE
IM TEATILES L |
Tazied o harmsil sutainnle
ooy i -l Sagradand W0
B3 007 Hohe e

made in Germany
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